
AN IN DUNEDIN790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
8.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.82 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My cat dd

Musical
Comedy Queens: Violet Lorraine,
England
QO Selected Recordings
QO Lunch music (12.15 and
-15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
30 Educational séssion2.0 Operetta :

30 Music While You Work
3.30 Classical Hour
4.30. Cafe music
4.46 Children’s session: Nature
Night
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS). ;

7.15 "Care of Young Pigs After
Weaning": Talk bye M. Rod-
erique, Supervisor Otago-South-
land :District Pig Council
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Constant Lambert String Orch-
estra,
"Capriol" Suite (Warlock)
7.39 "Battle Honour: The 2nd
N.Z. Division"’8.1 Masterpieces of Music, with
Thematic Hiustrations and Com-
ments by Professor V. E. Gal-
way, Mus.D.:Introduction and. Allegro’ for
Strings, Op. 47 (Elgar), ‘‘Rus-
sian Easter Festival’ Overture
(Rimsky-Korsakov)
8.41 From the Studio: Dora
Drake (soprano),
Gipsy’ Songs: ‘My Song Re-
sounds," "Hark How My Tri-
angle,* "Silent Woods," "Songs
My Mother Taught Me," "Tune
Thy Fiddle, Gipsy,’ "Garbed in
Flowing Linen," "The Heights "f
Tatra" (Dvorak)
8.54 Edwin Fischer and His
Chamber Orchestra,
"Thunderstorm," K.534 (Moz-
art)
9. 0 Newsree!l and Commentary
9.81 ‘"Jezebel’s Daughter"
9.67 Kurt Engel (xylophone),
"American Patrol’ (Meachem)
10. O Masters in Lighter Mood
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
411.20 CLOSE DOWN

AYO DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m,

5. het: Varietygi After dinner music8. "The Woman in Black"
8.48 Variety
8.30 Stage Door Canteen (U.S.A.
programme)
9. 0 Light orchestra, musical
comedy and ballads
9.45 "Starlight" (BBC pro-
duction)
10. 0 ‘Romany Spy"
10.16 Variety
10.30 Close down

AN 624 INVERCARGILL80 kc. 441 m.
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
9.15 A.C.E. Talk
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
42. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.145 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
41.39 Educational session
6. O Children’s session: "Cousin
Anne"
6.45 Variety calling
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.45 "Hop Along Cassidy"
7.16 Pig Talk
7.30 "The Indian Army: its
Variety, History and Traditions"
Talk prepared by J. J. W. Pol-
and read by Sgt.-Mjr. Sut-

ton
7.45 Songs for Everybody: Elsie
Suddaby, Henry Cummings and
The West Birmingham Choral
Society (BBC programme)
8.15 Orchestral interlude
8.30 "Hunchback of Ben Ali"
8.42 ‘"Knave of Diamonds"
8.45 "The Amazing Quest of
Ernest Bliss"
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Supper dance
10. 0 Close down

Monday. October 9
IZB wee on.
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
930 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie
K, Morton)10.0 Emma
10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 How Green Was My Valley
10.45 Big Sister
11. & Talk by Anne Stewart11.10 eerns Reporter (Sally)12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session3.0 For Ever Young
4.30 Health and Beauty session
5. 0 The Junior Quizz
6. 0 Hot Dates in History:
Hamitten and Burr
6.15 London News
6.30 Long, ry Ago7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.15 Officer Crossby
7.30 Commando Story
7.45 Dangerous Journey
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 War Correspondent; Death
Is Too Good
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Songs of Good Cheer
9. 0 The Green Archer
10.30 Harmony Lane
11. 0 London News

ZLB une me
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30
9. 0
9.30
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45
11. 5
11.10
12. 0

Health Talk
Aunt Daisy
Current Ceiling Prices
Emma
We Were Young
How Green Was My Valley
Big Sister
Talk by Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter session
Mid-day Melody Menu

4215 & 1.45 p.m. London News.
41. Op.m. Mirthful mealtimemusic
0
2.15
2.30
3. 0
4.30
5. 0

The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
Home Service session
For Ever Young
Health and Beauty sessionThe Junior Quizz6.15 London News

6.30 Bachelor’s Children
7. O Fred and nn

he
Everybody

7.15 Officer Cross
7.30 Commando Story7.45 Nightcap Yarns8.0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 War Correspondent: Never
Come Night
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Give It a Name Jackpots
9. 0 The Door with the Seven
Locks
10. 0 Charlie Chan
10.15 The Starlit Hour (Rex
Walden)
11. © London News

327 CHRISTCHURCH
1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk8.0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10.0 Emma
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 How Green Was My Valley
10.45 Big Sister11. 5 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 The Shopping Reporter
(Elizabeth Anne)
12. 0 Lunchtime fare
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News2. The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
The Home Service session
For Ever Young
Musical Programme
Health and Beauty session
The Junior Quizz.

:Down Melody Lane
London News
Novel Narratives
Fred and Maggie Everybody
Officer Crossby
Commando StoryNNNDOS

MPO

wN
NV!

7.45 House of Shadows
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 War Correspondent: The
Hammer and the Fly
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Pedlar’s Pack
8. 0 The Forger
10. 0 Time Out with Allen
Prescott
10.15 A Cheerful Earful
11. 0 London News

4ZB ekea Se m.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10.0 Emma
10.15 Bachelor’s Children
10.30 How Green was My Valley
10.45 Big Sister
411. 5 Anne Stewart talks
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.156 & 1.15 p.m. London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)
3. 0 For Ever Young
3.30 Rita Entertains
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Tui)
4.50 The Children’s session
= The Junior Quizz
Robinson Crusoe Junior
London News
Melodies in Waltz Time
Fred and Maggie Everybody
Officer Crossby
Commando Story
We Were Young ;

Current Ceiling PricesWar Correspondent: Sule
Lane
Susan Lee
Talent Quest
Room 1
London News
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Ze PALMERSTON Nth.1400ke. 214m.

0, 7.0. 8.45 a.m. London News
"30 Health Talk
0 Good Morning
Current Ceiling Prices
p.m. Dinner musicLondon News
Variety
The Black Tulip
Emma
Bachelor’s Children
Commando Story
Current Ceiling Prices
For Ever Young
Susan Leeren Commentary by2
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25"athe Forger
Anne Stewart Talks
Doctor’s Case Book
Close downSovoo&So
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